Show #63358 (Ryan Anderson): WSRHA Buckle Bonanza (10/21/2016-10/23/2016)
243. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$51.60 1 108 Diamond Gun Kaylene Cunningham 71.00 0.00 Kaylene Cunningham
$51.60 1 114 Starlightslittlesnazy Kelby Kaufman 71.00 0.00 Kelby Kaufman

1T 108 Diamond Gun Kaylene Cunningham 71.50 0.00 Kaylene Cunningham
1T 114 Starlightslittlesnazy Kelby Kaufman 71.50 0.00 Kelby Kaufman
$25.80 2T 143 Whiz Poco Bandit Cheri Maker 71.00 0.00 Cheri Maker
3 143 Whiz Poco Bandit Cheri Maker 71.00 0.00 Cheri Maker
4 133 Electric Chick Flick Dawn Serafin 70.00 0.00 Dawn Seraphin
5 118 Smoke N Starlite Cindy Judd 67.00 0.00 Cindy Judd
6T 148 SS Lil Ruff Star Shea Fogarty 0.00 0.00 Shea Fogarty
6T 102 Smart Show Biz Diane Davis 0.00 0.00 Diane Davis

244. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1T 108 Diamond Gun Kaylene Cunningham 71.50 0.00 Kaylene Cunningham
$2450 1T 108 Diamond Gun Kaylene Cunningham 71.00 0.00 Kaylene Cunningham
1T 114 Starlightslittlesnazy Kelby Kaufman 71.50 0.00 Kelby Kaufman
$2450 1T 114 Starlightslittlesnazy Kelby Kaufman 71.00 0.00 Kelby Kaufman
3 101 Flo N Crome Abby Hodges 68.00 0.00 Preston & Sheryl Mease
4 138 Cinnful Conquistador Isabella Andrews 0.00 0.00 Isabella Andrews

245. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 101 Flo N Crome Abby Hodges 0.00 0.00 Preston & Sheryl Mease
$5.40 1 101 Flo N Crome Abby Hodges 68.00 0.00 Preston & Sheryl Mease
$3.60 2 118 Smoke N Starlite Cindy Judd 67.00 0.00 Cindy Judd

246. NRHA 237: Rookie Level | Club Class - Shown: 19

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 108 Diamond Gun Kaylene Cunningham 71.00 0.00 Kaylene Cunningham
1 114 Starlightslittlesnazy Kelby Kaufman 71.00 0.00 Kelby Kaufman

1T 108 Diamond Gun Kaylene Cunningham 71.50 0.00 Kaylene Cunningham

1T 114 Starlightslittlesnazy Kelby Kaufman 71.50 0.00 Kelby Kaufman

2T 143 Whiz Poco Bandit Cheri Maker 71.00 0.00 Cheri Maker
3 143 Whiz Poco Bandit Cheri Maker 71.00 0.00 Cheri Maker

47 132 Heckuva Joker Emma Tedrick 70.00 0.00 Emma Tedrick

4T 133 Electric Chick Flick Dawn Serafin 70.00 0.00 Dawn Seraphin

6T 120 Dunit With A Dutchman Mandy Healy 69.00 0.00 Mandy Healy

6T 111 Sonic Chic Dream Leigh Taylor 69.00 0.00 Leigh Taylor

6T 128 KW Cha Cha Chic Melinda Heinold 69.00 0.00 Melinda Heinold

9T 144 Hiccup Chic Lori Stephenson 68.50 0.00 Sheri Lea Smyth

9T 104 Whizzin Guns Desiree Hardin 68.50 0.00 Desiree Hardin

11 118 Smoke N Starlite Cindy Judd 67.00 0.00 Cindy Judd

12 125 Kathryns Girl Nicky Kelsi Douglas 66.50 0.00 Kelsi Douglas

13 135 Tejons Coy Girl Kathy Buffham 64.00 0.00 Kathy Buffham

14 146 Wynnewoods Great Cleve Gibbon 62.00 0.00 Cleve Gibbon

15T 107 Ambidextrous Adele Cunningham 0.00 0.00 Adele Cunningham
15T 142 Playguns Slider Charlene Horn 0.00 0.00 Charlene Horn
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15T 113
15T 147
15T 105

Money Place Back#

Greyt Whiz
Woody Starlight

Gunners Special Moon

Shelby Neuhaus
Beth Gibbon
Janey Phillips

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Shelby Neuhaus
Beth Gibbon
Janey Phillips

247. NRHA 238: Rookie Level Il Club Class - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Points Owner's Name

1T 108
1T 108
1T 114
1T 114
3T 132
3T 133
5T 120
5T 111
7 130
8T 101
8T 150
10 138

Money Place Back#

Diamond Gun
Diamond Gun
Starlightslittlesnazy
Starlightslittlesnazy
Heckuva Joker
Electric Chick Flick
Dunit With A Dutchman
Sonic Chic Dream
Cielo Rose Of Texas
Flo N Crome

Blue Berry Jac

Cinnful Conquistador

Kaylene Cunningham
Kaylene Cunningham
Kelby Kaufman
Kelby Kaufman
Emma Tedrick

Dawn Serafin
Mandy Healy

Leigh Taylor

Janet Pearcey

Abby Hodges
Kathryn Hadfield

Isabella Andrews

71.50
71.00
71.50
71.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.00
68.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Kaylene Cunningham
Kaylene Cunningham
Kelby Kaufman
Kelby Kaufman
Emma Tedrick

Dawn Seraphin
Mandy Healy

Leigh Taylor

Janet Pearcey
Preston & Sheryl Mease
Kathryn Hadfield

Isabella Andrews

248. NRHA 239: Prime Time Rookie Club Class - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Points Owner's Name

111
119
101
118
142

a A W N

Sonic Chic Dream
Mr Roostar

Flo N Crome
Smoke N Starlite
Playguns Slider

Leigh Taylor
Denise Dunlap
Abby Hodges
Cindy Judd

Charlene Horn

69.00
68.50
68.00
67.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Leigh Taylor

Denise Dunlap

Preston & Sheryl Mease
Cindy Judd

Charlene Horn



